6/18/2019 Manage: Pebble Creek

Pebble Creek Half Mile

Meet Entries by Athlete
Pebble Creek Half Mile @ Wellington Green/Brighton-Carisbrooke — 2019-06-20
Age Up Date: 2019-05-31 — Course: SC Meters
Displaying Individual and Relay Events

Athlete name Age Event Seed Time

Beason, Naomi 6 #11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 33.29
#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke -
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 40.49

#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (B-2)

Beason, Quinn 9 #4 Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-3)
#24 Boys 9-10 100 Individual Medley 1:35.44
#44 Boys 9-10 50 Freestyle 38.53
#64 Boys 9-10 25 Butterfly 17.97

#74 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

Bernal, Julian 13 #38 Boys 13-14 50 Breaststroke 50.41
#58 Boys 13-14 50 Backstroke 48.32
#68 Boys 13-14 50 Butterfly 41.69
Bishop-Pirrone, Jacob 15 #10 Men 15-18 200 Medley Relay (A-2)
#20 Men 15-18 50 Freestyle 29.69
#40 Men 15-18 50 Breaststroke 37.96
#70 Men 15-18 50 Butterfly 35.19

#80 Men 15-18 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

Boylan, Kaylee 10 #3 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-3)
#13 Girls 9-10 25 Freestyle 20.28
#23 Girls 9-10 100 Individual Medley 2:07.84
#53 Girls 9-10 25 Backstroke 29.42

#73 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

Boyle, Penny 7 #11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 53.16
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke -

Boyle, Sammy 9 #13 Girls 9-10 25 Freestyle 26.44
#43 Girls 9-10 50 Freestyle -
#63 Girls 9-10 25 Butterfly 32.87
Childers, Cameron 10 #4 Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay (B-3)
#14 Boys 9-10 25 Freestyle 18.87
#24 Boys 9-10 100 Individual Medley 2:02.56
#44 Boys 9-10 50 Freestyle 44.03

#74 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (B-1)

Childers, Delaney 14 #7 Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-2)
#27 Girls 13-14 100 Individual Medley 1:39.44
#37 Girls 13-14 50 Breaststroke 50.33
#67 Girls 13-14 50 Butterfly 51.81

#77 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

Clarkson, Caroline 7 #1 Girls 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-4)
#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 26.72
#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke 43.22
#41 Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle 1:31.16

#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

Craig, Hayden 16 #10 Men 15-18 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#30 Men 15-18 100 Individual Medley 1:09.23
#50 Men 15-18 100 Freestyle 1:00.82
#70 Men 15-18 50 Butterfly 29.69

#80 Men 15-18 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)
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Athlete name Age Event Seed Time
Davis, Zac 10 #4 Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay (B-1)
#24 Boys 9-10 100 Individual Medley -
#34 Boys 9-10 25 Breaststroke 32.35
#44 Boys 9-10 50 Freestyle 44.79

#74 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (B-2)

DeRosa, Aimee 7 #11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 33.62
#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke --
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 41.52

#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (B-3)

Dombroski, Garron 15 #20 Men 15-18 50 Freestyle 30.94
#50 Men 15-18 100 Freestyle 1:10.28
#60 Men 15-18 50 Backstroke 48.13

#80 Men 15-18 200 Freestyle Relay (B-1)

Dombroski, Jaci 10 #3 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-2)
#33 Girls 9-10 25 Breaststroke 23.88
#43 Girls 9-10 50 Freestyle 44.00
#63 Girls 9-10 25 Butterfly 23.00

#73 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

Dombroski, Kathleen 12 #5 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-1)
#15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle 35.84
#55 Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke 44.28
#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly 47.66

#75 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

Evans, Sam 16 #10 Men 15-18 200 Medley Relay (A-1)
#30 Men 15-18 100 Individual Medley 1:18.50
#60 Men 15-18 50 Backstroke 35.63
#70 Men 15-18 50 Butterfly 34.02
#80 Men 15-18 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

Fleming, Jayce 15 #20 Men 15-18 50 Freestyle 41.93
#80 Men 15-18 200 Freestyle Relay (B-3)

Florence, Juliana 12 #5 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle 32.59
#35 Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke 45.09
#55 Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke 44 .31
#75 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

Florence, SK 15 #19 Women 15-18 50 Freestyle 35.22
#39 Women 15-18 50 Breaststroke 46.20
#69 Women 15-18 50 Butterfly 40.71

Fogarty, Christopher 9 #4 Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-4)
#14 Boys 9-10 25 Freestyle 18.43
#24 Boys 9-10 100 Individual Medley 2:17.29
#54 Boys 9-10 25 Backstroke 24.66
#74 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

Geiger, Paige 14 #7 Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-1)
#27 Girls 13-14 100 Individual Medley 1:38.38
#57 Girls 13-14 50 Backstroke 42.59
#67 Girls 13-14 50 Butterfly 42.50
#77 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

Glass, Gabi 12 #15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle 41.87
#35 Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke 59.44
#55 Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke 55.63
#75 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

Guest, Kori 12 #5 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-2)
#35 Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke 48.25
#55 Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke 57.00
#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly 54.82
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Athlete name

Hanson, Grant

Hoover, Owen

Hoover, Ryan

Jones, Payton

Juhnevicz, Connie

Kanipe, Will

Knowles, Olivia

Koon, Abbie

Kreke, Henry

Kreke, Paul

Mccard, Aidan

Meadows, Lola

Michaels, Lilli

Age

10

10

14

15

15

14

12
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Event

#4 Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay (B-4)
#14 Boys 9-10 25 Freestyle

#34 Boys 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#64 Boys 9-10 25 Butterfly

#74 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (B-3)

#12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle

#32 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke

#52 Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke

#72 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#4 Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay (B-2)
#34 Boys 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#44 Boys 9-10 50 Freestyle

#64 Boys 9-10 25 Butterfly

#74 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (B-4)

#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke
#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (B-1)

#7 Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#17 Girls 13-14 50 Freestyle

#37 Girls 13-14 50 Breaststroke

#57 Girls 13-14 50 Backstroke

#77 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

#10 Men 15-18 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#20 Men 15-18 50 Freestyle

#50 Men 15-18 100 Freestyle

#70 Men 15-18 50 Butterfly

#80 Men 15-18 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke

#19 Women 15-18 50 Freestyle
#29 Women 15-18 100 Individual Medley
#49 Women 15-18 100 Freestyle

#2 Boys 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-4)
#12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle

#52 Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke

#72 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

#2 Boys 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-1)
#12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle

#32 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke

#42 Boys 8 & Under 50 Freestyle

#72 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

#8 Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#38 Boys 13-14 50 Breaststroke

#58 Boys 13-14 50 Backstroke

#68 Boys 13-14 50 Butterfly

#78 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#3 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-4)
#33 Girls 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#43 Girls 9-10 50 Freestyle

#63 Girls 9-10 25 Butterfly

#73 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

#15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle
#55 Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke
#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly

Seed Time

21.59
35.50
34.22

28.07

39.22

29.34
54.35
32.22

31.88

48.88
1:03.09
1:05.15

29.60
1:08.07
34.44

38.63
38.83

34.59
1:29.94
1:17.37

39.93

30.56

1:13.39

37.16
34.82
30.22

54.84

1:05.59
1:09.16
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Athlete name

Michaels, Sophi

Neely, Charlotte

Neely, Everett

Olcott, Christopher

Olcott, Jacob

Olcott, Lena

Olcott, Matthew

Otto, Z

Ouellette, Savannah

Pechin, Max

Poland, Briggs

Reeves, Ella Ray

Rickard, T.J.

Stallone, Damian

Age

12

10

13

15

12

12

14

14
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Event

#13 Girls 9-10 25 Freestyle
#53 Girls 9-10 25 Backstroke
#63 Girls 9-10 25 Butterfly

#13 Girls 9-10 25 Freestyle

#43 Girls 9-10 50 Freestyle

#53 Girls 9-10 25 Backstroke

#73 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

#12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle

#6 Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#16 Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle

#36 Boys 11-12 50 Breaststroke

#66 Boys 11-12 50 Butterfly

#76 Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#2 Boys 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-3)
#12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle

#52 Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke

#62 Boys 8 & Under 25 Butterfly

#72 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke

#4 Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-1)
#14 Boys 9-10 25 Freestyle

#34 Boys 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#54 Boys 9-10 25 Backstroke

#74 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#18 Boys 13-14 50 Freestyle
#38 Boys 13-14 50 Breaststroke
#48 Boys 13-14 100 Freestyle

#19 Women 15-18 50 Freestyle
#39 Women 15-18 50 Breaststroke
#59 Women 15-18 50 Backstroke

#6 Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-1)
#16 Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle

#26 Boys 11-12 100 Individual Medley
#56 Boys 11-12 50 Backstroke

#16 Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle

#36 Boys 11-12 50 Breaststroke

#66 Boys 11-12 50 Butterfly

#76 Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

#3 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-1)
#13 Girls 9-10 25 Freestyle

#33 Girls 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#53 Girls 9-10 25 Backstroke

#8 Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-1)
#28 Boys 13-14 100 Individual Medley
#38 Boys 13-14 50 Breaststroke

#58 Boys 13-14 50 Backstroke

#78 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#8 Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-2)
#38 Boys 13-14 50 Breaststroke

#58 Boys 13-14 50 Backstroke

#68 Boys 13-14 50 Butterfly

#78 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

Seed Time

34.94
45.70

23.34
55.72
28.09

42.63

29.18
39.69
33.22

2215
29.65
29.62

41.47
:08.70

N

17.28
2410
22.88

43.88
50.84
1:47.19

36.85
44.24
50.53

40.71
1:38.14
45.74

38.40
48.56
45.32

23.66
34.53
27.68

1:17.44
39.45
37.40

39.65
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Athlete name

Stallone, Gianna

Stanton, Sam

Stone, Emily

Stone, Will

Todd, Avery

Todd, Raegan

Tucker, Max

Tucker, Ollie

Tyler, Aiden

Tyler, Tristan

Williams, Brielle

Williams, Esdras

Williams, Kanius

Williams, Phoebe

Age

10

"

12

16

12

15

10

12
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Event

#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle

#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke

#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke

#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (B-4)

#14 Boys 9-10 25 Freestyle
#34 Boys 9-10 25 Breaststroke
#54 Boys 9-10 25 Backstroke

#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle

#16 Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle
#56 Boys 11-12 50 Backstroke

#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle

#1 Girls 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-2)
#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle

#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke

#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke

#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

#6 Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#26 Boys 11-12 100 Individual Medley
#46 Boys 11-12 100 Freestyle

#56 Boys 11-12 50 Backstroke

#76 Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#1 Girls 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-3)
#41 Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle

#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke

#61 Girls 8 & Under 25 Butterfly

#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#30 Men 15-18 100 Individual Medley
#50 Men 15-18 100 Freestyle

#70 Men 15-18 50 Butterfly

#80 Men 15-18 200 Freestyle Relay (B-2)

#6 Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-2)
#16 Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle

#36 Boys 11-12 50 Breaststroke

#66 Boys 11-12 50 Butterfly

#76 Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

#1 Girls 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-1)
#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke

#41 Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle

#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke

#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#20 Men 15-18 50 Freestyle

#30 Men 15-18 100 Individual Medley
#60 Men 15-18 50 Backstroke

#80 Men 15-18 200 Freestyle Relay (B-4)

#4 Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-2)
#34 Boys 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#44 Boys 9-10 50 Freestyle

#54 Boys 9-10 25 Backstroke

#74 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#5 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle

#35 Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke

#55 Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke

#75 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

Seed Time

32.47

34.13

28.44

32.24
52.94

57.37
1:29.26

38.12

31.22
35.44

1:17.63
1:08.81
42.80

54.30
27.92
28.53

1:42.69
1:30.99
49.16

33.37
42.50
38.94

51.32
1:12.91
29.48

31.22
1:34.00
40.01

23.09
40.25
23.80

41.59
56.56
56.66
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Athlete name

Wills, Michael

Windham, Sophie

Wray, Ryan

Age

14

14
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Event

#8 Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#18 Boys 13-14 50 Freestyle

#48 Boys 13-14 100 Freestyle

#68 Boys 13-14 50 Butterfly

#78 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

#7 Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#17 Girls 13-14 50 Freestyle

#37 Girls 13-14 50 Breaststroke

#47 Girls 13-14 100 Freestyle

#77 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#2 Boys 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-2)
#12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle
#32 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke

Seed Time

31.82
1:11.50
38.93

36.33
50.44
1:33.77

43.75
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